

Road- NH 28 Ratneshwar Sahi via Bonkat
under R.R.M.P. (M.M.L.S.)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency- M/s Shakti Kumar

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block- Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

1190

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	(1x30)	3.75	0.100	= 11.250
	1	(1x30)	(3.75 + 3.7 + 3.7)	0.100	
			3		= 11.150
	1	(1x3)	(3.7 + 3.75)	0.100	
			2		= 1.118
	1	(1x27)	3.75	0.125	= 12.656
	1	(4x30)	3.75	0.125	= 56.250
	1	(1x18)	(3.75 + 3.8 + 6)	0.125	
			3		= 10.163
					= 559.224 y ³
					Limit = 557.32 y ³

⑦ $\frac{7}{30}$ Providing a fixing of typical
major informatory sign board - GFI

24.
02/11/28
SE

Abstract of Cost

① clearing & grubbing road land.
Qty. vide TNRP-① i/e @ ①
= 0.25 ha @ 73248.75/ha

$$= \text{Rs. } 18312.00$$

2. Scrapping the existing bituminous surface.

$$= 7.30 \cdot 31 \text{ m}^2 \approx 19.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation = Rs. 13876.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/4) Excavation for roadway in soil.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (3)					
= 11.55 m ³ @ 95.97/m ³					
					= Rs. 1108.00
(4/8) Cont. of G.C.B-II					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (4)					
= 23.27 m ³ @ 2665.27/m ³					
					= Rs. 62021.00
(5/10) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates, W.D.M-II					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (5)					
= 39.340 m ³ @ 5367.26/m ³					
					= Rs. 211148.00
(6/17) Cont of un-reinforced R.C.C pavement.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(3) item (6)					
= 557.32 m ³ @ 7892.53/m ³					
					= Rs. 4398665.00
(7/30) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.Sy. informative sign board.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(5) item (7)					
= 01 no. @ 15983.64/no.					
					= Rs. 15984.00
					= Rs. 472114.00
Add, L. cess @ 1%.					= Rs. 47211.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 68067.00
Total					= Rs. 4836392.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/F, Total Amt =					4.4836392.00
Add, G.C.T @ 18% =					8.70551.00
Gross Amt. =					Rs. 5706943.00
Below @ 0.05% =					2853.00
Total Amt =					Rs. 5704090.00

211.

03/11/25

RE

211.

03/11/25

RE

Material statement

1. Stone Metal = 64.36 m^3
2. crushed Sand = 11.17 m^3
3. Stone screening = 9.44 m^3
4. Stone aggregates = 501.59 m^3
5. Coarse Sand = 250.794 m^3

211.

03/11/25

RE

211.

03/11/25

RE

Continuation